Compar e Responses

Event #: 4760

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Janitorial Services for Park and

Tree

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation Score

superior janitorial svcsof ga

joe gordon

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Motion Industries, | nd.

Jim Martin

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Imagann Cleaning Service, Inc.

Martha Wilson

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Rosetta's Cleaning Service

Rosetta Wingster

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 4,200.00 7,909.56 6,000.00
Total Event Score

Line 24:Open:PARK AND TREE

JANITORIAL Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000
UnitPrice 200.00000 409.13000 500.00000
ExtendedPrice 2,400.00 4,909.56 6,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail Months

Vendor Item PARK AND TREE-2600 BULL

Vendor Item Description

STREET
Park and Tree Janitorial-Bull

Line 26:Open:PARK AND TREE
JANITORIAL Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
12.0000
150.00000
1,800.00

0.0000
12.0000

0.0000
12.0000
250.00000
3,000.00

Months
PARK AND TREE RESTROOM
Restroom

0.0000
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